Data sheet
BNC-F-MA Up g

Article no.: 17000061 Color:

Product Features

mouse-grey (similar RAL 7005)

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Mounting adapter, 2-way, flush mounting, for 2 BNC F-jacks, 12mm, break off mounting ring, for design wall plates of all well-known

manufacturer

- for two F-type jacks KM-BNC-f or similar, @ max. 12mm

- mounting ring made of zinc die cast

- break off mounting ring can be converted into mounting backet

- metric screws for center plates

- suitable for the TAE-design wall plates of all well-known manufacturer (Berker, Busch-Jager, GIRA, JUNG, Merten etc.)

Features

General

Surface

Support ring

Design

Design capability
Mounting situation
Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
flush-mounted
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm

high-gloss

Yes

adapter

Yes

with Kaiser electronic boxes
Yes

85366990

DE

4043921655849

Yes

70
70
17
0,025

Yes
Yes

box
10
0,32
143
83
83
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References

Accessories 10000061, 13910063, 17000300, 17000302

Similar article 17000051
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