

Product Features

Mounting adapter, 2-way, flush mounting, for 2 BNC F-jacks, 12mm, break off mounting ring, for design wall plates of all well-known manufacturer

- for two F-type jacks KM-BNC-f or similar, Ø max. 12mm

- mounting ring made of zinc die cast

- break off mounting ring can be converted into mounting backet

- metric screws for center plates

- suitable for the TAE-design wall plates of all well-known manufacturer (Berker, Busch-Jäger, GIRA, JUNG, Merten etc.)

Features		
General		
Surface	high-gloss	
Support ring	Yes	
Design	adapter	
Design capability	Yes	
Mounting situation	with Kaiser electronic boxes	
Halogen Free	Yes	
Statistical goods number	85366990	
Country of manufacture	DE	
GTIN (EAN)	4043921655849	
Mounting types		
flush-mounted	Yes	
Dimensions/Weights without packaging		
Length mm	70	
Width mm	70	
Height mm	17	
Net weight piece kg	0,025	
Certifications		
WEEE	Yes	
RoHS conform	Yes	
Logistics Information		
Packaging	box	
Packaging unit Quantity	10	
Packaging unit Weight kg	0,32	
Packaging unit Width mm	143	
Packaging unit Height mm	83	
Packaging unit Depth mm	83	



Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmühle Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105 mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de **Data sheet**

BNC-F-MA Up g

Article no.: 17000061

References	
Accessories	10000061, 13910063, 17000300, 17000302
Similar article	17000051